
St. Maximilian Kolbe Cherub Choir

(Grades 1-3)

2023-2024 Schedule 

Rehearsals are 5:00pm-6:00pm in the Acutis Lounge, 

unless noted or communicated otherwise.

Arrival to Mass is 30 minutes prior, in the church,

unless noted or communicated otherwise.

Director: Ron Miller

513-777-4322 x. 108   rmiller@saint-max.org

Attire for Mass is considered "Sunday Best."  No jeans, shorts, or flip-flops. Use modest and tasteful judgement.

Rehearsal Mass / Event

CAMP August 7-10, 2023

Saturday, August 12, 2023 4:30pm Mass

Thursday, September 7, 2023

Thursday, September 14, 2023

Thursday, September 21, 2023

Thursday, September 28, 2023

Saturday, September 30, 2023 4:30pm Mass

Thursday, October 5, 2023

Thursday, October 12, 2023

Thursday, October 29, 2023

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Sunday, October 29, 2023 9:00am Mass

Thursday, November 2, 2023

Thursday, November 9, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023

Sunday, November 19, 2023 11:00am Mass

(NO 11/23)

Thursday, November 30, 2023

Thursday, December 7, 2022

*Wednesday, December 6, 2023 in the church

*Wednesday, December 20, 2023 in the church

*Sunday, December 24, 2023 3:00pm Mass (Christmas Eve)

*Combined rehearsal



2024

Thursday, January 11, 2024

Thursday, January 18, 2024

Thursday, January 25, 2024

Thursday, February 1, 2024

Sunday, February 4, 2024 9:00am Mass

Thursday, February 8, 2024

Thursday, February 15, 2024

Thursday, February 22, 2024

Thursday, February 29, 2024

Saturday, March 2, 2024 4:30pm Mass

Thursday, March 7, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Thursday, March 21, 2024

(NO 3/28)

Saturday, April 6, 2024 4:30pm Mass

Thursday, April 4, 2024

*Wednesday, April 10, 2024

*Wednesday, April 17, 2024

*Sunday, April 21, 2024 11:00am Mass

(NO 4/24)

*Wednesday, May 1, 2024

*Wednesday, May 8, 2024

*Wednesday, May 17, 2024

*Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:30pm Mass (Pentecost)

*Combined rehearsal


